
Old Cottage Grove Outdoor Ice Schedule 2016-2017

Name Team 

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15 Chris Rudh Squirt A

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Kevin Obrien Cottage Grove C Squirt  White
Tues. 1/3/17

Thurs. 12/29/16

Fri. 12/30/16

Sat. 12/31/16

Mon. 12/26/16

Tues. 12/27/16

Wed. 12/28/16

Sun. 1/1/17

Mon. 1/2/17



6:45-7:45 Adam Palodichuk Bantam A

5:30-6:30 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:45-7:45 Nick Skaar Peewee B2 Black

5:30-6:30 Adam Palodichuk Bantam A

6:45-7:45 Bruce Hill Bantam B1

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15 Barbie U8/USA White

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Adam Palodichuk Bantam A

6:45-7:45 Evan Frazier Peewee C

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45 Nick Skaar Peewee B2 Black

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45 Bruce Hill Bantam B1

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

Fri. 1/13/17

Sat. 1/14/17

Tues. 1/10/17

Wed. 1/11/17

Thurs. 1/12/17

Sun. 1/8/17

Mon. 1/9/17

Wed. 1/4/17

Thur. 1/5/17

Fri. 1/6/17

Tues. 1/3/17

Sat. 1/7/17



6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00 Jay Robinson Mini Mite Wild

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:45-7:45 Nick Skaar Peewee B2 Black

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00 Jay Robinson Mini Mite Wild

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

Sun. 1/22/17

Mon. 1/23/17

Tues. 1/24/17

Thurs. 1/19/17

Fri. 1/20/17

Sat. 1/21/17

Mon. 1/16/17

Tues. 1/17/17

Wed. 1/18/17

Sat. 1/14/17

Sun. 1/15/17



5:30-6:30 Adam Palodichuk Bantam A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45 Bruce Hill Bantam B1

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Adam Palodichuk Bantam A

6:45-7:45 Evan Frazier Peewee C

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45 Nick Skaar Peewee B2 Black

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

Fri. 2/3/17

Sat. 2/4/17

Tues. 1/31/17

Wed. 2/1/17

Thurs. 2/2/17

Sat. 1/28/17

Sun. 1/29/17

Mon. 1/30/17

Wed. 1/25/17

Thurs. 1/26/17

Fri. 1/27/17



7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Kevin Obrien Cottage Grove C Squit White 

6:45-7:45

Sun. 2/12/17

Mon. 2/13/17

Tues. 2/14/17

Thurs. 2/9/17

Fri. 2/10/17

Sat. 2/11/17

Mon. 2/6/17

Tues. 2/7/17

Wed. 2/8/17

Sat. 2/4/17

Sun. 2/5/17



5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Evan Frazier Peewee C

6:45-7:45 Nick Skaar Peewee B2 Black

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30 Matt Mcmorrow Tier 3 Mite

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Fri. 2/24/17

Sat. 2/25/17

Tues. 2/21/17

Wed. 2/22/17

Thurs. 2/23/17

Sat. 2/18/17

Sun. 2/19/17

Mon. 2/20/17

Wed. 2/15/17

Thur. 2/16/17

Fri. 2/17/17



12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Name Team 

5:30-6:30 Chris Rudh Squirt A

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

5:30-6:30

6:45-7:45

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

12:00-1:00

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

3:45-4:45

5:00-6:00

6:15-7:15

7:30-8:30

Sun. 3/5/17

Thur. 3/2/17

Fri. 3/3/17

Sat. 3/4/17

Mon. 2/27/17

Tues. 2/28/17

Wed. 3/1/17

Sun. 2/26/17


